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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

000000

HECPROJECT
000000

INE558R01013

HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
No

Equity Shérés

Q.u'arterly

30-09-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Validate

Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. icul Yes Public shareholder ;
barticulap esibig Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
{

Nos. Of shareholders
()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

No. Of Partly pald-up
equity shares held
W)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Recelpts
v

Total nos. shares
held
(Vi) = (IV)(V)+ (V)

o

asa%of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securlties(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)RIghts

total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)
(Vi
As a % of (A+B+C2)

it
sy Class
eg: Total
egy

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights.

No. Of Shares Underlying|
Outstanding convertible
securitles

x)

Table Il - h h di

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indlan

(a)

Individuals/Hi by

6954000

6954000

68.59

6954000.00

6954000

68.59

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify}

467500

467500

461

467500.00

467500

4.61

Sub-Total (A)(1)

7421500

7421500

73.20

7421500.00

7421500

73.20

2)

Faralgn

(a)

Indlviduals (NonPesldent Individuals/ Forelgn
Individuals

(b)

Government

{c)

Institutlons

(d)

Foreign Portfollo Investar

(e

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A}){2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group.
(Al={A)(1)HA)(2)

7421500

7421500

73.20

7421500.00

7421500

73.20

Detalls of Shares which remaln unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

(1)

_|of the Public sharaholder

Table i - h F

pattern

f detalls of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Institutions (Domestic)

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capltal Funds

(<)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Banks

(e)

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(8}

Asset reconstruction

(h)

Soverelgn Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

)

Other FInanclal Institutlons

(k)

Any Other (specify]

870000

8.58

870000

870000

8.58

Sub-Total (B){1)

870000

8.58

870000

870000

8.58

(2)
(a)

|Institutiors (Foreign)
Forelgn Direct Investment

(b)

Forelgn Venture Capital Investors

(c)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)

Forelgn Portfollo Investors Category |

{e)

Forelgn Portfollo Investors Category Il

Overseas Depositories (halding DRs) {balancing figure,

]

Any Other (specify]

(3)
()

Sub-Total (B| (1)
Central rt/state ts)

Central Government / President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor

{c)

Shareholding by Compantes or Bodles Corporate

where Central / State Government is a promoter




Sub-Total @ﬂ”l

(a)

(a)

[ Non-institutic

Assoclate companles / Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives {excluding Independent
directors and nominee directors)

{c)

Key Managerial Personnel

{d)

Relatives of promoters {other than ‘immediate

relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’ catego

(e)

Trusts where any person to 'Promoter and

Promoter Group' category Is 'trustee’, 'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'

n

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF

(8

Resident Indlviduals holding nominal share caplital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

721

549579

549579 5.42

549579

549579

(h

Resldent Individuals holdlng nominal share capltal In
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

13

645742

645742 6.37

645742

645742

0}

Non Resldent Indlans (NRIs;

14757

14757 0.15

14757

14757

0.15

0

Foreign Nationals

(k)

Forelgn Companles

U]

Bodles Corporate

576002

576002 5.68

576002

576002

5.68

{m)

Any Other (specify]

60570

60570 0.60

60570

60570

0.60.

Sub-Total (B}{4)

752

1846650

1846650 18.21

1846650.00

1846650

18.21

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+{8)(2)+{8](3)+{8){4)

753

2716650

2716650 26.80

2716650

2716650

26.80

Detatls of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remaln unclaimed for Public

Table V - tatement showing shareholding patter of the Non Pr

Non Public sh

Non Public Sh
(A= (C)L}HC)f2)

Total [ A+B+C2)

758

10138150

10138150 100.00

10138150.00

10138150

100.00

Total (A+B+C}

758

10138150

10138150 100.00;

10138150.00

10138150

100.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form Is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareh

pattern for pany remarks Y




No. of Shares Underlying
o]

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

(xi)

encumbered
Shareholding , as a % oy i)
No. Of Shares L full ¢
Outstanding convertlble | of convertlble securitles ( -
and No. Of 3s a percentage of
Warrants diluted share capital) No. As a % of total Shares No. As a % of total Shares
) ) (X0)= (vl {x) ) kel ) held
b) (b}

As a % of (A+8+C2)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Number of equity shares
held In dematerialized
form
(XIv}

Sub-category {I)

Sub-category {li)

Sub-category (tir)

4.61 467500
73.20 7421500
73.20 7421500

- =

——

1

8.58 870000 [ 5} 0|

8.58 870000 0 o [




542 549579 0 o o
6.37 645742 0 0 0
0.15 14757 0 0 0
5.68 576002 0 0 o
0.60 60570 2] 0 0
1821 1846650/ 0 ] 0
26.80 2716650 0 0 Q
100.00 10138150 o 0 o
100.00 10138150 0 0 )
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Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

™)

Shareholding , as a %

. ’ ing ful i
Name . total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights g e f_u ) conver.sTon Number of equity shares
No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares - Total as of convertible securities V- £ 18
Searlal of the PAN 5 (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized |Reason for not providing
equity shares held held a % of (as a percentage of Shareholder type
No. Shareholders [{0] 1957) J form PAN
o (v) (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) win) Total diluted share capital) XIv)
T i Class Total Voting (X1)= (VI +(xi)a)
b L rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al{a} /Hindu undivided Family
1 |GAURANG PARMANAND SHAH ACEPS6664C 5724910 5724910 56.47 5724910.00 5724910.00 56.47 56.47 5724910 Promoten
2 |RUPAL GAURANG SHAH AFDPS5118R 1217000 1217000 12.00 1217000.00 1217000.00 12.00 12.00 1217000 Fromoter
3 |RAHUL GAURANG SHAH DCFPSO317N 11590 11530 0.11 11590.00 11590.00 0.11 0.1 11530 Promoter:Geoup
4 |VIKRAM PARMANAND SHAH AIFPS9377R 500 500 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500 promoterGroup
Click here to go back| Total 6954000 6954000 68.59 6954000.00 6954000.00 68.59 68.59 6954000
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Number of Voting Rights held In sach class of securities SubCagEEAToR ATShATAE
asa%of {x) Lasa%
No of Voting (XIV] i ;
Fisimel total no. of shares G.6f Vatlnig LY} assuming full conversion| L o oquity Shareholding (No. of shares) under
No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares Rights Towal as of convertible securities “
n of the PAN 3 (calculated as per SCRR, shares held in Reason for not
Searial No; Shareholders n equity sharesheld held 1957) a%of (asapercentage of |y iilived form | providing PAN
o () (V1) = (IV)r(V)+ (VI) i Class Total diluted share caphtal) V) ¥
PR b eg: Total Voting (0= (Vitjs(x) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (il Sub-category (i)
X rights. As a % of (A+B+C2)
Ba{h)  Indiy il h Iders holding inal sh phal in f Rs. 2 lakhs.
[ etite ] Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total rwmber of shares
1 INITINKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL | ATHPPIHBP' 1zsssol 125950 Lzal 125950.00 12595000 LZdL 1.24[ 125950 0 o' o
Click hero to o back| al 125050] 125050] 1.24] 125950.00 125950.00 1.24 1.24] 125950 o o o,
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00

Notes :-

.

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no

Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (NonJ

debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




